

¶

C.A.No. 7026 OF 2003
ITEM No.6

Court No. 2

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.7026/2003(For Preliminary Hearing)

BHARTI CELLULAR LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date : 19/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The appeal is admitted.

Charanjit

[Om Prakash]
Court Master