

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7026 OF 2003

BHARTI CELLULAR LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record)

Date: 27/07/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. GopalJain, Adv.  
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Inkleeroy Barooah, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Padma Lakshmi Nigam, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind K. Sharma, Adv. for  
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

( Rajesh Dham )  
Court Master

( Indu Satija )  
Court Master